Attachment 3

ATTACHMENT 3

Certificate of Acceptance for Easement Deed

CERTIFICATE OF ACCEPTANCE

STATE OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF SANTA BARBARA: SS. §27281

Stormwater Drainage Facilit CAPITAL PARTNERS, LLC SANTA BARBARA, a politic County, is hereby accepted by	ies Perma , a Califor cal subdivi Order of t	est in real property conveyed by the Grant of Easement for ant Permanent dated September 6, 2017, from TEIXEIRA rnia limited liability company, as "OWNER", to COUNTY OF ision of the State of California, its successors or assigns, as the Board of Supervisors on
·		
WITNESS my hand and offici	al seal this	day of 2017
WITHESS my hand and office	ai sear tilis	duy 01
·		
₹	.;	CLERK 19 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
		CLERK OF THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
		COUNTY OF SANTA BARBARA
		COUNTY OF SAINTA DANDARD
		By:
		Deputy Deputy
		Dopacj

APPROVED AS TO FORM:

Scott Greenwood

Deputy County Counsel